Stroud

Name
Dhonau, Peter
Wilden, Rob E

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

2093
1865

Southcott-Moyers, Indy 2371

Dicks, Duncan
Tarabuta, Petru
Carey, Alex
Jenkins, John
Brown, Graham K

2095
2075
1786
1717
1173

2%
1%
2
2
1%
1%

3

N W W Ww w w

83.33%
83.33%
66.67%
66.67%
50%

50%

33.33%
33.33%

83.33%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
33.33%
0%



