Stroud

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Dhonau, Peter	2093	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Wilden, Rob E	1865	1½	2	83.33%	75%
Southcott-Moyers, Indy	2371	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Dicks, Duncan	2095	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Tarabuta, Petru	2075	1½	3	50%	50%
Carey, Alex	1786	1½	3	50%	50%
Jenkins, John	1717	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Brown, Graham K	1173	0	2	33.33%	0%